RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

Edwards County Fair Rodeo
Albion, IL

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
DIANE WILLIFORD

LOGAN CORBETT

JOE SANDERS

TAMI JONES

DIANE WILLIFORD

AUSTIN WILLIAMS #188

DATE:

07/28/2025 - 07/29/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS #1836

PICK UP MEN:

OWEN STOUT #1482
TREVOR WILLIFORD
SCOTT JONES

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

BAREBACK RIDING

1 ROY CLARK

2 ROY CLARK

3  BEAU WALPOLE
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 KOY KENNEDY

2 ETHAN JONES
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 GRACE TOBERER

2 CASEY PARR

3 REID KOCH

4 LINDSAY FLY

4 LAUREN MYERS
CALF ROPING

1 LEO LOUCKS

2 QUINTEN LOEHR

3 JORDAN STEELE

4 BRAXTON DAVIS
STEER WRESTLING

1  GARRETT LEATHERMAN
BARREL RACING

1 BRENDA YORK

2 STEPHANIA BOND

3 STEPHANIA BOND

4 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER

5 DAKOTA MURPHY
BULL RIDING

1 HUDSON WELTER
TEAM ROPING
ALLEN MORSE
ZACH NICHOLSON
CHRIS COLLIER
WILEY JONES
BLAIR MABRY
ZACH NICHOLSON
CLINT FLY
STETSON FOX

N N S S S

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

77
72
71

76
70

2.80
3.00
3.20
3.70
3.70

11.30
11.50
11.90
12.20

6.20

13.844
13.882
13.925
14.069
14.245

81

4.30
4.30
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
6.10
6.10

Payout Ground Mny

$322.50
$193.50
$129.00

$357.60
$238.40

$502.20
$418.50
$334.80
$209.25
$209.25

$493.20
$369.90
$246.60
$123.30

$645.00

$681.60
$568.00
$454.40
$340.80
$227.20

$1,088.00

$1,015.50
$1,015.50
$761.63
$761.63
$761.63
$761.63
$507.75
$507.75

NCPRA Earnings

$418.50

$209.25

$123.30

$227.20

$761.63

Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
5 MATT MOORE 7.70 $338.50
5 BRENT MENZ 7.70 $338.50

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



