



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: Edwards County Fair Rodeo
LOCATION: Albion, IL
CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
SECRETARY: DIANE WILLIFORD
JUDGES: LOGAN CORBETT
 JOE SANDERS
TIMERS: TAMI JONES
 DIANE WILLIFORD
ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS #188

DATE: 07/28/2025 - 07/29/2025
PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA WRC
BULL FIGHTERS: COOPER WELLS #1836
 OWEN STOUT #1482
PICK UP MEN: TREVOR WILLIFORD
 SCOTT JONES
CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING				
1	ROY CLARK	77	\$322.50	
2	ROY CLARK	72	\$193.50	
3	BEAU WALPOLE	71	\$129.00	
SADDLE BRONC RIDING				
1	KOY KENNEDY	76	\$357.60	
2	ETHAN JONES	70	\$238.40	
BREAKAWAY ROPING				
1	GRACE TOBERER	2.80	\$502.20	
2	CASEY PARR	3.00	\$418.50	\$418.50
3	REID KOCH	3.20	\$334.80	
4	LINDSAY FLY	3.70	\$209.25	
4	LAUREN MYERS	3.70	\$209.25	\$209.25
CALF ROPING				
1	LEO LOUCKS	11.30	\$493.20	
2	QUINTEN LOEHR	11.50	\$369.90	
3	JORDAN STEELE	11.90	\$246.60	
4	BRAXTON DAVIS	12.20	\$123.30	\$123.30
STEER WRESTLING				
1	GARRETT LEATHERMAN	6.20	\$645.00	
BARREL RACING				
1	BRENDA YORK	13.844	\$681.60	
2	STEPHANIA BOND	13.882	\$568.00	
3	STEPHANIA BOND	13.925	\$454.40	
4	LILLIAN NUSSMEYER	14.069	\$340.80	
5	DAKOTA MURPHY	14.245	\$227.20	\$227.20
BULL RIDING				
1	HUDSON WELTER	81	\$1,088.00	
TEAM ROPING				
1	ALLEN MORSE	4.30	\$1,015.50	
1	ZACH NICHOLSON	4.30	\$1,015.50	
2	CHRIS COLLIER	4.90	\$761.63	
2	WILEY JONES	4.90	\$761.63	\$761.63
2	BLAIR MABRY	4.90	\$761.63	
2	ZACH NICHOLSON	4.90	\$761.63	
4	CLINT FLY	6.10	\$507.75	
4	STETSON FOX	6.10	\$507.75	

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
5	MATT MOORE	7.70	\$338.50		
5	BRENT MENZ	7.70	\$338.50		